Company
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Subjective Level 1(T)
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Employees

Employees

Employees

Subjective Level 2(T) TransNo
Computer Equipment 41639654

Other Expenses 49104845
Other Expenses 75000944
Other Expenses 75000939

Education & Training 41640283
Education & Training 41640105
Education & Training 47187606

Period Supplier ID(T)
202407 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202407 PolicyMogul Ltd
202407 Sony Store Online.
202407 Royal Mail
202407 SAFELIVES
202407 SAFELIVES
202407 RESEARCH & INTELLIGENCE SUPPORT CENTRE LTD

Amount
1,122.00
5,643.00

565.83
1,699.97
3,000.00
4,500.00
3,400.00

Updated
08/10/2024
29/10/2024
22/10/2024
10/10/2024
25/10/2024
08/10/2024
28/10/2024



