Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41639654	202407	MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	1,122.00	08/10/2024
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	49104845	202407	PolicyMogul Ltd	5,643.00	29/10/2024
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	75000944	202407	Sony Store Online.	565.83	22/10/2024
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	75000939	202407	Royal Mail	1,699.97	10/10/2024
NP	Employees	Education & Training	41640283	202407	SAFELIVES	3,000.00	25/10/2024
NP	Employees	Education & Training	41640105	202407	SAFELIVES	4,500.00	08/10/2024
NP	Employees	Education & Training	47187606	202407	RESEARCH & INTELLIGENCE SUPPORT CENTRE LTD	3,400.00	28/10/2024